
NORTH SEA TROPHY 2022 - DAY 2
KOKSIJDE DE STER 12.11.2022

K.O.L.

Philippe DOFFIGNY
Balise 10
Course : H60
Distance : 5030m
Time : 0:56:15 (11'11"/km)

25/45 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Luc MELIS 0:36:43
2. Christian STOFFELS 0:39:03
3. Wiet LAENEN 0:39:05

1. 229 00:01:25 130m 10'54"/km
2. 194 00:01:50 00:03:15 105m 17'28"/km
3. 195 00:02:12 00:05:27 222m 9'55"/km
4. 234 00:03:58 00:09:25 355m 11'10"/km
5. 62 00:03:22 00:12:47 441m 7'38"/km
6. 174 00:02:39 00:15:26 270m 9'49"/km
7. 177 00:03:06 00:18:32 259m 11'58"/km
8. 178 00:01:21 00:19:53 144m 9'23"/km
9. 213 00:02:23 00:22:16 251m 9'30"/km

10. 231 00:02:29 00:24:45 215m 11'33"/km
11. 225 00:01:51 00:26:36 134m 13'48"/km
12. 180 00:01:57 00:28:33 163m 11'58"/km
13. 196 00:01:30 00:30:03 137m 10'57"/km
14. 190 00:01:27 00:31:30 102m 14'13"/km
15. 182 00:04:11 00:35:41 276m 15'09"/km
16. 183 00:02:02 00:37:43 227m 8'57"/km
17. 200 00:04:01 00:41:44 283m 14'12"/km
18. 208 00:02:39 00:44:23 327m 8'06"/km
19. 187 00:00:42 00:45:05 66m 10'36"/km
20. 215 00:01:01 00:46:06 89m 11'25"/km
21. 188 00:00:57 00:47:03 61m 15'34"/km
22. 189 00:03:06 00:50:09 137m 22'38"/km
23. 216 00:01:44 00:51:53 74m 23'25"/km
24. 59 00:01:28 00:53:21 112m 13'06"/km
25. 209 00:00:44 00:54:05 117m 6'16"/km
26. 220 00:01:48 00:55:53 263m 6'51"/km
27. 999 00:00:22 00:56:15 92m 3'59"/km
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